Grant and Donations 2020/2021

Colehill Community Library
Colehill District Guides

Colehill Nursery

Vision Wimborne Dial a Ride
18t Colehill Scout Group

East Dorset Citizens Advice
Sting in the Tale

Wimborne History Festival
East Dorset Tourist Information

Colehill Memorial Hall

£11,000.00
£600.00
£500.00
£500.00
£2,000.00
£2,500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£500.00
£7,036.00



