Grant and Donations 2020/2021

Colehill Community Library	£11,000.00
Colehill District Guides	£600.00
Colehill Nursery	£500.00
Vision Wimborne Dial a Ride	£500.00
1st Colehill Scout Group	£2,000.00
East Dorset Citizens Advice	£2,500.00
Sting in the Tale	£500.00
Wimborne History Festival	£500.00
East Dorset Tourist Information	£500.00
Colehill Memorial Hall	£7,036.00